ASE R. P. T. T. 8 36, 30

GRANT, BARGAIN, SALE DEED

OR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, do hereby Grant, Bargai	
Selland Convey to KENT A. MC GHIE AND SUSAN C. MC GHIE, husband and wife as joint	
tenants.	
that real property situated in the	County of Lincoln,
ate of Nevada, bounded and described as follow	me /
5 7 °	
÷	
SUBJECT TO: 1) Taxes for the fiscal year 1978-19 2) Restrictions, conditions, reserva	979. ations, rights of way and easements of record.
Together with all and singular the tenements, heredi	itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise
0.1	y of August , 178
STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF CHARLE 100500 SS.	By: Everett McGhae
on ()truster 16, 1918	
personally appeared before me. a Notary Public.	No. 10 No
personally appeared before me, a Notary Public, Everett McGhie	ESCROW NO.) 78-7510 PM
Everett McGhie	ORDER NO. / WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Mr. and Mrs. Kent A. McGhie,
who acknowledged that he executed the above instrument.	ORDER NO. WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Mr. and Mrs. Kent A. McGhie,
who acknowledged that _heexecuted the above instrument.	ORDER NO. WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Mr. and Mrs. Kent A. McGhie,